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Turtle Tile Locker Shower Matting

Turtle Tiles are heavy duty interlocking tiles that easily snap together to create custom on site configurations.
The surface is comfortable to walk on and provides for a safe, non-slip surface.

* Heavy-Duty 3/4" thick, 12" x 12" tiles

* Comfortable, non-slip surface

* Use as locker room mats, sauna mats, pool matting, and anywhere calling for a safe walking surface or water
drainage

* Beveled ramps available either 12" x 2" or 12" x 6" for added safety

Item No: PTT




Standard Sizes (Approximate)

Qty. 1-105

Size
3/4" Thick Black Tile
3/4" Thick Color Tile

2" Deep Male Reducer
Edge

2" Deep Female
Reducer Edge

2" Deep Male Corner
Reducer

2" Deep Female
Corner Reducer

6" Deep Male Reducer
Edge

6" Deep Female
Reducer Edge

6" Deep Male Corner
Reducer

6" Deep Female
Corner Reducer

Available Colors

ol

Black

Dark Grey

$5.96
$7.96

$3.90

$3.90

$3.90

$3.90

$6.92

$6.92

$6.92

$6.92

Yellow

White

Blue

Brown

Qty. 106-245 Qty. 246-490
$5.88 $5.76
$7.88 $7.76
$3.88 $3.76
$3.88 $3.76
$3.88 $3.76
$3.88 $3.76
$6.84 $6.76
$6.84 $6.76
$6.84 $6.76
$6.84 $6.76
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Burgundy

Forest Green

Qty. 491-1015
$5.64
$7.64

$3.04

$3.64

$3.64

$3.64

$6.64

$6.64

$6.64

$6.64




